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RATE   .790 DINWIDDIECOUNTY,  VA  -  MINERALS 2018 -                                         PAGE 1

MINERALS
LORIK. STEVENS,  CommissioneroftheRevenue

PROPERTYCODE - OWNER DESCRIPTION / LOCATION MINERAL LAND IMP TOTAL TAX BILL# 

94-8B TRACTCPERKINSONLAND 20,800 238,000 7,500 266,300 2,103.77 1
ABERNATHYJD & BARNESJ DB164/041 173,272 173,272 1,368.85 FH 367.46
23923COURTHOUSEROAD 103.90AC SH 367.46
STONYCREEK VA23882 WB0164/  41 CLASS-6 20,800 64,728 7,500 93,028 734.92

CODE-04
93-21F KINGSTONETRACT 34,900 468,700 205,000 708,600 5,597.94 2
ABERNATHYJAMESDONNON EASTOFRT619 327,117 327,117 2,584.22 FH 1,506.86
24101COURTHOUSERD 174.40AC SH 1,506.86
STONYCREEKVA23882 WB0365/ 309 CLASS-6 34,900 141,583 205,000 381,483 3,013.72

CODE-04
93-34A OFFROUTE619 9,200 161,800 377,800 548,800 4,335.52 3
ABERNATHYRONALDCLYDE &                                            113,276 113,276 894.88 FH 1,720.32
KRISTINC 45.92AC SH 1,720.32
25308COURTHOUSEROAD WB0192/   4 CLASS-5 9,200 48,524 377,800 435,524 3,440.64
STONYCREEKVA23882 CODE-04
93-36 EASTCOURTHOUSEROAD 16,900 182,400 199,300 1,574.47 4
ABERNATHYRYANC 134,260 134,260 1,060.65 FH 256.91
25506COURTHOUSERD 84.39AC SH 256.91
STONYCREEKVA23882 WB0655/ 383 CLASS-5 16,900 48,140 65,040 513.82

CODE-04
84-21 SAPONYCREEK 28,300 357,300 27,400 413,000 3,262.70 5
ADAMSANNMARIE DB263/339 283,734 283,734 2,241.50 FH 510.60
24511LAKEDRIVE 141.51AC SH 510.60
PETERSBURG VA23803 WB0263/ 399 CLASS-6 28,300 73,566 27,400 129,266 1,021.20

CODE-04
93-21M MINERALVALUEONLY 67,080 67,080 529.93 6
BARNESANNIEPABERNATHY PARENTTRACT93-21 FH 264.97
ESTATEC/OCAROLBARNES 335.40AC SH 264.96
19105BOLSTERSROAD CLASS-2 67,080 67,080 529.93
STONYCREEK VA23882 CODE-04
101-6A OFFSOUTHSIDEOFRTE617 18,952 205,600 224,552 1,773.96 7
BARNESCHARLESEORPEGGY PARCEL2 FH 886.98
WAKAPEGGIEW 94.76AC SH 886.98
19205BOLTERSRD WB2011/ 565 CLASS-5 18,952 205,600 224,552 1,773.96
STONYCREEKVA23882 CODE-04
101-6 SOUTHOFSTROUTE617 37,700 213,200 25,500 276,400 2,183.56 8
BARNESFRANCISW PARCEL1 FH 1,091.78
19105BOLSTERSRD 94.76AC SH 1,091.78
STONYCREEKVA23882 WB2011/ 566 CLASS-5 37,700 213,200 25,500 276,400 2,183.56

CODE-04
94-20 WALKERSMILLROAD 32,199 348,300 380,499 3,005.94 9
BARNESWILLIAMAJRTRUST 84,997 84,997 671.48 FH 1,167.23
9713HOLLYWOODDRIVE 267.05AC SH 1,167.23
DISPUTANTA VA23842 WB2011/3668 CLASS-6 32,199 263,303 295,502 2,334.46

CODE-04
94-15 OFFOFSTROUTE665 32,000 248,100 280,100 2,212.79 10
BASSWILLIAMCARLTON DB183/042 99,759 99,759 788.10 FH 712.35
24236MILLRUNROAD 160.00AC SH 712.34
STONYCREEK VA23882 WB0183/  42 CLASS-6 32,000 148,341 180,341 1,424.69

CODE-04

298,031 2,423,400 643,200 3,364,631 26,580.58
1,216,415 1,216,415 9,609.68

298,031 1,206,985 643,200 2,148,216 16,970.90
CLASS1 CLASS2 CLASS3 CLASS4 CLASS5 CLASS6 CLASS7 CLASS8 CLASS9 INVALID

67,080 1,249,052 2,048,499
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MINERALS
LORIK. STEVENS,  CommissioneroftheRevenue

PROPERTYCODE - OWNER DESCRIPTION / LOCATION MINERAL LAND IMP TOTAL TAX BILL# 

94-13 OFFOFSTROUTE665 38,000 248,700 11,000 297,700 2,351.83 11
BASSWILLIAMCARLTON &                                              130,027 130,027 1,027.21 FH 662.31
THELMACLE 190.00AC SH 662.31
24236MILLRUNROAD CLASS-6 38,000 118,673 11,000 167,673 1,324.62
STONYCREEK VA23882 CODE-04
93-31D ROUTE40 31,400 305,600 337,000 2,662.30 12
BELVEDERETIMBERLLC 88,118 88,118 696.13 FH 983.09
C/OFORESTINVESTMENTS 157.00AC SH 983.08
15PIEDMONTCENSTE1250 CLASS-6 31,400 217,482 248,882 1,966.17
ATLANTAGA30305 CODE-04
101-7M MINERALSONLYON #94-19E 18,600 18,600 146.94 13
CARRAWAYMINERALCOMPANY 101-11,95-24,94-14 FH 73.47
17979FLATFOOTRD SH 73.47
DINWIDDIEVA23841 CLASS-2 18,600 18,600 146.94

CODE-04
101-3 SUSSEXLINE 4,900 58,600 63,500 501.65 14
CHAPPELLELIZABETHR &                                                                                              FH 250.83
CRAVATHSYLVIAETAL 45.00AC SH 250.82
14138BOYDTONPLANKRD CLASS-5 4,900 58,600 63,500 501.65
DINWIDDIEVA23841 CODE-04
94-16M MINERALSONLYON #94-16 50,500 50,500 398.95 15
CLARKEROYALTYCOMPANYLP 94-16A, 94-16B FH 199.48
25408MILLRUNRD SH 199.47
STONYCREEKVA23882 CLASS-2 50,500 50,500 398.95

CODE-04
101-4 WALKERSMILLROAD--MINERL 24,500 211,600 54,100 290,200 2,292.58 16
EVERETTANNP 1/3EABETTYPGRAHAM, ANN FH 1,146.29
26819COURTHOUSEROAD 132.58AC SH 1,146.29
STONYCREEK VA23882 WB0364/  39 CLASS-6 24,500 211,600 54,100 290,200 2,292.58

CODE-04
20-24 JACKQUARRY 15,750 601,300 617,050 4,874.70 17
FLORIDAROCKINDINC FH 2,437.35
C/OPROPERTYTAXDEPT 260.65AC SH 2,437.35
POBOX385014 CLASS-4 15,750 601,300 617,050 4,874.70
BIRMINGHAMAL35238 CODE-03
94-7 NEARROUTE40PARCEL1 19,500 136,700 156,200 1,233.98 18
HARRISONSANDRAB &        WB22/162 70,280 70,280 555.21 FH 339.39
SPIERSALICEB 97.50AC SH 339.38
6205COURTHOUSEROAD WB0022/ 162 CLASS-5 19,500 66,420 85,920 678.77
CHURCHROAD VA23833 CODE-04
84-23 WALKERSMILLRD 57,300 728,600 80,600 866,500 6,845.35 19
JOHNROBERTFRASERTRTEE 557,081 557,081 4,400.94 FH 1,222.21
OFROBERTFRASERREVTR 286.37AC SH 1,222.20
20400BAINRD WB2011/1877 CLASS-6 57,300 171,519 80,600 309,419 2,444.41
STONYCREEKVA23882 CODE-04
84-23A WALKERSMILLROAD 400 18,400 128,100 146,900 1,160.51 20
JOHNROBERTFRASERTRTEE 2,880 2,880 22.75 FH 568.88
OFJOHNROBERTFRASERREV 2.13AC SH 568.88
20400BAINRD WB2011/1877 CLASS-2 400 15,520 128,100 144,020 1,137.76
STONYCREEKVA23882 CODE-04

260,850 2,309,500 273,800 2,844,150 22,468.79
848,386 848,386 6,702.24

260,850 1,461,114 273,800 1,995,764 15,766.55
CLASS1 CLASS2 CLASS3 CLASS4 CLASS5 CLASS6 CLASS7 CLASS8 CLASS9 INVALID

216,000 617,050 219,700 1,791,400
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MINERALS
LORIK. STEVENS,  CommissioneroftheRevenue

PROPERTYCODE - OWNER DESCRIPTION / LOCATION MINERAL LAND IMP TOTAL TAX BILL# 

84-24 RT40 14,600 192,000 10,600 217,200 1,715.88 21
JOHNROBERTFRASERTRTEE 154,874 154,874 1,223.50 FH 246.19
OFJOHNROBERTFRASERREV 73.00AC SH 246.19
20400BAINRD WB2011/1877 CLASS-5 14,600 37,126 10,600 62,326 492.38
STONYCREEKVA23882 CODE-04
94-11 SUSSEXLINE 8,800 109,900 77,900 196,600 1,553.14 22
JOHNSONTHOMASE FH 776.57
19975MCKENNEYHWY 44.18AC SH 776.57
STONYCREEK VA23882 CLASS-5 8,800 109,900 77,900 196,600 1,553.14

CODE-04
94-18A ROUTE40 11,500 125,300 136,800 1,080.72 23
JONESANANIAST DB163/234 FH 540.36
7008BOLELYNWAY 57.37AC SH 540.36
HENRICOVA23231 WB0163/ 234 CLASS-5 11,500 125,300 136,800 1,080.72

CODE-04
94-18 ROUTE40 11,500 134,600 146,100 1,154.19 24
JONESANANIAST DB262/352 FH 577.10
7008BOLELYNWAY 57.37AC SH 577.09
HENRICOVA23231 WB0262/ 352 CLASS-5 11,500 134,600 146,100 1,154.19

CODE-04
94-9 ROUTE40 19,400 54,500 73,900 583.81 25
KENNEDYSUEBLEWIS FH 291.91
24232MILLRUNROAD 97.00AC SH 291.90
STONYCREEK VA23882 CLASS-5 19,400 54,500 73,900 583.81

CODE-04
94-4 ROUTE40 24,500 323,500 500 348,500 2,753.15 26
MARSHDONALDH 258,482 258,482 2,042.01 FH 355.57
POBOX2138 122.50AC SH 355.57
KILLDEVILHILLS NC CLASS-6 24,500 65,018 500 90,018 711.14

CODE-04
94-10 WALKERSMILLROAD 2,000 12,100 14,100 111.39 27
MCNEALYCAROLT FH 55.70
508QUACKENBOSSTNW 10.00AC SH 55.69
WASHINGTONDC20011 CLASS-2 2,000 12,100 14,100 111.39

CODE-04
93-39 WALKERSMILLROAD 21,000 262,800 283,800 2,242.02 28
MOOREJERRYD & DONNASUE WB22/338 164,746 164,746 1,301.49 FH 470.27

ABERNATHYPATRICIALYNN 105.80AC SH 470.26
25111COURTHOUSEROAD WB0022/ 338 CLASS-6 21,000 98,054 119,054 940.53
STONYCREEK VA23882 CODE-04
94-17 HORSEPENBRANCH 19,400 153,300 172,700 1,364.33 29
PEGRAMERNESTDETALS DB425/80 FH 682.17
17115BOLSTERSRD 97.00AC SH 682.16
STONYCREEKVA23882 WB0425/  80 CLASS-5 19,400 153,300 172,700 1,364.33

CODE-04
87-14 TRACT #3WAGERMARKSLAND 242,170 149,800 391,970 3,096.56 30
PEGRAMGLOVERWTRUSTEE SUSSEXLINE 22,357 22,357 176.62 FH 1,459.97
POBOX161 39.55AC SH 1,459.97
STONYCREEKVA23882 WB0402/ 280 CLASS-5 242,170 127,443 369,613 2,919.94

CODE-03

374,870 1,517,800 89,000 1,981,670 15,655.19
600,459 600,459 4,743.62

374,870 917,341 89,000 1,381,211 10,911.57
CLASS1 CLASS2 CLASS3 CLASS4 CLASS5 CLASS6 CLASS7 CLASS8 CLASS9 INVALID

14,100 1,335,270 632,300
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MINERALS
LORIK. STEVENS,  CommissioneroftheRevenue

PROPERTYCODE - OWNER DESCRIPTION / LOCATION MINERAL LAND IMP TOTAL TAX BILL# 

101-5 WALKERSMILLROAD 14,600 80,200 94,800 748.92 31
PRIDEWILLIAMCETALS FH 374.46
26828WALKERSMILLROAD 72.94AC SH 374.46
STONYCREEK VA23882 CLASS-5 14,600 80,200 94,800 748.92

CODE-04
101-9 WALKERSMILLROAD 11,320 68,300 79,620 629.00 32
PRIDEWILLIAMCETALS FH 314.50
26828WALKERMILLROAD 56.60AC SH 314.50
STONYCREEK VA23882 CLASS-5 11,320 68,300 79,620 629.00

CODE-04
94-19A SUSSEXLINE 16,000 178,100 194,100 1,533.39 33
RIDEOUTCHARLESW & JOHN DB449/178 FH 766.70
TETAL C/OCWRIDEOUT 82.00AC SH 766.69
18603HARDWOODCREEKRD WB0113/ 365 CLASS-5 16,000 178,100 194,100 1,533.39
STONYCREEK VA23882 CODE-04
101-1 WALKERSMILLROAD 15,200 288,100 60,000 363,300 2,870.07 34
RIDEOUTCHARLESW & JOHN DB449/178 FH 1,435.04
TETAL C/OCWRIDEOUT 157.40AC SH 1,435.03
18603HARDWOODCREEKROAD WB0327/ 403 CLASS-6 15,200 288,100 60,000 363,300 2,870.07
STONYCREEK VA23882 CODE-04
94-19 RT617 8,200 89,300 97,500 770.25 35
SIMMONSWILLENEB & ELDER FH 385.13
NANCYR 41.00AC SH 385.12
2708EAGLEROCKROAD CLASS-5 8,200 89,300 97,500 770.25
PETERSBURG VA23805 CODE-04
101-1A WALKERSMILLROAD 12,300 198,200 210,500 1,662.95 36
SIMMONSWILLENER & ELDER 60,450 60,450 477.56 FH 592.70
NANCYR 90.47AC SH 592.69
2708EAGLEROCKROAD WB0021/ 355 CLASS-5 12,300 137,750 150,050 1,185.39
PETERSBURG VA23805 CODE-04
101-8 WALKERSMILLROAD 21,400 251,700 273,100 2,157.49 37
SPIERSFAYEC DB282/244 FH 1,078.75
21018DOUBLEBRANCHROAD 107.00AC SH 1,078.74
STONYCREEK VA23882 WB0282/ 244 CLASS-6 21,400 251,700 273,100 2,157.49

CODE-04
101-10 WALKERSMILLROAD 1,738,887 588,200 2,327,087 18,383.99 38
THEFRANCESPHARRIS DB196/181 FH 9,192.00
REVOCABLETRUSTAGREEMENT 302.00AC SH 9,191.99
2104COTTAGERD WB0196/ 181 CLASS-6 1,738,887 588,200 2,327,087 18,383.99
BLACKSTONEVA23824 CODE-04
84-26 HORSEPENBRANCH 47,300 595,100 56,900 699,300 5,524.47 39
THOMPSONBONNIESUEBAIN 457,464 457,464 3,613.97 FH 955.25

JOHNFBAINJRETAL 236.29AC SH 955.25
19605BAINRD WB2012/2716 CLASS-6 47,300 137,636 56,900 241,836 1,910.50
DINWIDDIEVA23841 CODE-04
20-33A JACKQUARRY 535,700 191,100 726,800 5,741.72 40
VULCANLANDSINC FH 2,870.86
FASDEPT1401-843 111.30AC SH 2,870.86
1200URBANCENTERDR CLASS-4 535,700 191,100 726,800 5,741.72
BIRMINGHAM AL35242 CODE-03

1,885,207 2,872,900 308,000 5,066,107 40,022.25
517,914 517,914 4,091.53

1,885,207 2,354,986 308,000 4,548,193 35,930.72
CLASS1 CLASS2 CLASS3 CLASS4 CLASS5 CLASS6 CLASS7 CLASS8 CLASS9 INVALID

726,800 676,520 3,662,787
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LORIK. STEVENS,  CommissioneroftheRevenue

PROPERTYCODE - OWNER DESCRIPTION / LOCATION MINERAL LAND IMP TOTAL TAX BILL# 

21-1 N&WRR CLAYTONTRACT 2,400,313 990,200 3,390,513 26,785.05 41
VULCANLANDSINC FH 13,392.53
FASDEPT1401-843 221.56AC SH 13,392.52
1200URBANCENTERDR WB0527/ 148 CLASS-6 2,400,313 990,200 3,390,513 26,785.05
BIRMINGHAM AL35242 CODE-04

2,400,313 990,200 3,390,513 26,785.05

2,400,313 990,200 3,390,513 26,785.05
CLASS1 CLASS2 CLASS3 CLASS4 CLASS5 CLASS6 CLASS7 CLASS8 CLASS9 INVALID

3,390,513
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MINERALS
LORIK. STEVENS,  CommissioneroftheRevenue

DATE:  4/17/2018 TIME: 15:11                                                ---  FINAL TOTALS  --- 
MINERALVALUE LANDVALUE BUILDING TOTALVALUE TOTALTAX

5,219,271 10,113,800 1,314,000 16,647,071 131,511.86
3,183,174 3,183,174 25,147.07

5,219,271 6,930,626 1,314,000 13,463,897 106,364.79

CLASSTOTALS ***** 

1.                   * 

2.          297,180  * 

3.                   * 

4.        1,343,850  * 

5.        3,480,542  * 

6.       11,525,499  * 

7.                   * 

8.                   * 

9.                   * 

I.                   * 
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I LORIK. STEVENS          , AssessingOfficer, ofDINWIDDIECOUNTY
doherebycertifythattheforegoingextensionsoflocalleviesontheMineral
assessmentproperityvaluesasascertainedbytheStateCorporation
CommissionandtheDepartmentofTaxationforthetaxyear2018arecorrect. 

Witnessmyhand,  this Dayof                         . 

AssessingOfficer

Sworntobeforemethis Dayof                ,        . 

PersonauthorizedtoadministerOath. 



DATE:  4/17/2018 TIME: 15:11 TX503
RATE   .790 DINWIDDIECOUNTY,  VA  -  MINERALS 2018 -                                         PAGE 6

MINERALS
LORIK. STEVENS,  CommissioneroftheRevenue

DATE:  4/17/2018 TIME: 15:11                                                ---  FINAL TOTALS  --- 
MINERALVALUE LANDVALUE BUILDING TOTALVALUE TOTALTAX

5,219,271 10,113,800 1,314,000 16,647,071 131,511.86
3,183,174 3,183,174 25,147.07

5,219,271 6,930,626 1,314,000 13,463,897 106,364.79

CLASSTOTALS ***** 

1.                   * 

2.          297,180  * 

3.                   * 

4.        1,343,850  * 

5.        3,480,542  * 

6.       11,525,499  * 

7.                   * 

8.                   * 

9.                   * 

I.                   * 
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MINERALS
LORIK. STEVENS,  CommissioneroftheRevenue

I LORIK. STEVENS          , AssessingOfficer, ofDINWIDDIECOUNTY
doherebycertifythattheforegoingextensionsoflocalleviesontheMineral
assessmentproperityvaluesasascertainedbytheStateCorporation
CommissionandtheDepartmentofTaxationforthetaxyear2018arecorrect. 

Witnessmyhand,  this Dayof                         . 

AssessingOfficer

Sworntobeforemethis Dayof                ,        . 

PersonauthorizedtoadministerOath. 
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MINERALS
LORIK. STEVENS,  CommissioneroftheRevenue

CLASSTOTALS ***** 

1.                   * 

2.           297180  * 

3.                   * 

4.          1343850  * 

5.          3480542  * 

6.         11525499  * 

7.                   * 

8.                   * 

9.                   * 

I.                   * 
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DISTRICTTOTALS  ***                           DEFERRED
MINERAL LAND IMP USE TOTAL TAX

4977101 9964000 1314000 3160817 13094284 103444.85
242170 149800 22357 369613 2919.94

5219271 10113800 1314000 3183174 13463897 106364.79


